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POS DRIVER POINTS 
1- Nick Speidel 1,439 

2- Tate Martz 1,118 

3- Brett Hankins 1,104 

4- Bobby Walton 1,073 

5- Logan Arnold 979 

6- Jon Steed 775 

7- Cody Kiewitt 745 

8- Matt Hedrick 727 

9- Tristan Maggart 699 

10- Dustin Wheeldon 689 

11- Robbie Roland 655 

12- Rick Robinson 610 

13- Chris Mann 608 

14- Aaron Percell (R) 563 

15- Chad Hankins 556 

16- Kevin Blue 498 

17- Devin Fairchild 439 

18- Will Nedderman 409 

19- Kyle May 405 

20- Dalton Miller (R) 394 

21- Ron Hamm 306 

22- Jamie Ross 300 

23- Ronnie Combs 295 

24- Rex Griffin (R) 247 

25- CJ Leary 244 

26- Dakota Megel (R) 211 

27- Brandon Ladyman 202 

28- Jason Willis 198 

29- Brayton Leisure 189 

30- Kenny Byrge 161 

31- Christopher Bell 153 

32- Brandon Watson 137 

33- Tanner Thorson 135 

34- Rob Walton 133 

35- Steve Arnold 131 

36- Leslie Souviner (R) 131 

37- Caleb Faulkner 115 

38- Dennis Atchley 109 

39- Joshua Shaw 106 

40- Matt Arrington 100 

41- John Doyle 90 

42- Steve Leisure 89 

43- Tony Stewart 84 

44- Will Wilson 78 

45- Matt Lux 70 

46- Ross Rankine 67 

47- Craig Eaglin 60 

48- Joey Paxson 57 

49- Carl Cruse 53 

50- Bobby DeWitt 51 

51- Brandon Gray 50 

52- Chad Rouse 44 

53- Tim Lynch 30 

54- Zach Cougill 20 

55- Chris Mastin 20 

56- Jerry George 20 

57- Don Epley 10 

58- Anton Hernandez (R) 10 

POS OWNER POINTS 
1- Joe Speidel, #21 1,384 

2- Sam Hankins, #14 1,104 

3- Roger Ramsey, #1 1,090 

4- Steed Motorsports, #8 1,073 

5- Kevin & Angie Arnold, #43 979 

6- Steed Motorsports, #7 775 

7- Larry Kiewitt, #60 745 

8- Emily Hedrick, #33 727 

9- Glen & Chris Maggart, #08 699 

10- Dustin Wheeldon, #35 689 

11- Doug Roland, #78 655 

12- Rick Robinson, #12 610 

13- Danny Percell, #48 563 

14- Chad Hankins, #71 556 

15- Wayne May & J Parks, #39 520 

16- Blake Mann, #24 518 

17- Kevin Blue, #5 498 

18- Gary Graham, #74 439 

19- David Miller, #76 422 

20- Jim Berry, #29 409 

21- Tim Lynch, #5L 385 

22- Tony Stewart, #50 379 

23- Ron Hamm, #10 306 

24- Jamie Ross, #88 300 

25- Rex Griffin, #4 247 

26- Charles & Tammi Leary, #14L 244 

27- Nick Megel, #2 211 

28- Daniel & Penny Ladyman, #24L 202 

29- Wayne Willis, #25 198 

30- Bruce Leisure, #6 189 

31- Larry Teegarden, #55B 161 

32- Jeremy Perdue, #69 144 

33- Watson Racing, #94 137 

34- Steve Arnold, #3 131 

35- Mike Kline & Jay Souviner, #10X 131 

36- Jay Souviner, #57 123 

37- Ray Faulkner, #83 115 

38- James LaShelle, #8L 109 

39- Terry Minor, #76X 100 

40- Teresa Epley, #4E 99 

41- Doyle Racing, #91 90 

42- Blake Mann, #59 90 

43- Jeff Wilson, #65 78 

44- Corey Eaglin, #15 60 

45- Mike Paxson, #25X 57 

46- Ivan Eaglin, #18B 51 

47- Brandon Gray, #98 50 

48- Craig Eaglin, #16 44 

49- Billy Reeves, #9 20 

50- Chris Mastin, #4M 20 

61- Terry Eaglin, #6X 20 

51- Terry Eaglin, #17X 20 

52- Carl Cruse, #0 15 

 

 

 

 


